FEDERACION BALEAR
CAMPEONATO BALEARES SENIOR MASCULINO

Fecha Listado: 21/10/2018
Hora Listado: 15:00:43

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: SON PARC)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

16

18

20
21

24

26
27
28

30
31

33
34
35
36

FALK, ANDERS

ROCA SALORD, EDUARDO
UDER, GEROLD

LLABRES GISBERT, GABRIEL
STEIN, ANDRE

WENCELBLAT DEAS, DIEGO
VILLALONGA MERCADAL, JUAN J
BROWNLOW, RANTHORNE
FOSTER, PAUL

PONS CLADERA, GUILLERMO
MODROK, HARALD

DARDER ANDREU, JUAN FRANCIS
VICENS TORTELLA, JUAN
HUGHES, JOHN

TAYLOR, COLM

VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL

MAS NOGUERA, PEDRO
DEVONPORT, BRIAN

TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME
GONZALEZ Y CORRAL, JOSE LUI
GUASP BALLESTER, VICENTE
AREVALO GONZALEZ, LUIS ALBE
NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRE
TOMAS GALMES, JUAN

MAS SEGUI, BIEL

GIL FERRAGUT, JUAN
LOPEZ-CERON POSADA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ TABARES, PEDRO
YILMAZ, ERTUGRUL ATURO
CASTELL CAULES, PEDRO
ROSENDE BANOS, EDUARDO
CANELLAS OLIVA, SALVADOR
BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE
BIANCO, ANGEL

GUILLEN MONTENEGRO, JOSE LU
VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL

CLUB

IBIZA

SON PARC

SON TERMENS
SON PARC

SON ANTEM
BENDINAT

SON PARC

SON PARC

SON PARC
POLLENSA
FEDERACION BALE
BENDINAT
POLLENSA
FEDERACION BALE
SON PARC

SON TERMENS
POLLENSA

SON PARC

PULA

SON VIDA

MALL PUNTIRO
SON PARC
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE
CHAN DO FENTO
MALL PUNTIRO
ANDRATX

SON PARC
FEDERACION BALE
SON TERMENS
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

SON VIDA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

51 5.2
146 134
10.4

11.2

9.0 91
69 70
96 97
104 10,5
18.0

10.5 10,6
19.3

19.8

15.8 15,9
1.6 11,7
123 124
14.6 14,7
10.8 10,9
19.3

10.7 10,8
19.3 194
26.1 253
204 20,5
172 17,3
16.2 16,3
15.9 16,0
20.8 20,9
20.2 20,3
17.4 17,5
143 144
236 237
252 253
245 24,6
36.0 35,0
28.9

22.0 221
259 26,0
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FECHA: 21/10/2018 CODIGO: BP0518103
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3
14
9

10
8

5

8

9

18
9

19
20
15
11
11
14
10
19
10
19
27
20
17
16
15
21
20
17
14
24
26
25
27
27
22
27

1a

79
79
79
80
80
81
83
86
87
87
88
89
91
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
95
95
95
96
96
98
101
102
102
103
105
105
106
110
112

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

79
79
79
80
80
81
83
86
87
87
88
89
91
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
95
95
95
96
96
98
101
102
102
103
105
105
106
110
112
Dsc



